PS3 is an antistatic, transparent, pressure sensitive adhesive cover
tape engineered to protect and confine surface mount components
contained in our polystyrene carrier tapes.
•	Meets EIA-481 bonding/peel-back force requirements
•	Bonds to polystyrene carrier tapes
•	Re-sealable
•	 Proven to work effectively with the following Advantek Carrier Tape
materials:

advantek.com
Material
Cover Tape Products
AA AHP ABX ATA PS3 APC AHPC
G (Polycarbonate)    X  X X
C (Polystyrene) X X X X X
Type PS3 Recommended Sealing Parameters
Application Method Roller @ 2 meters/minute
Temperature Ambient
Pressure 40 PSI
Humidity Ambient
Part
Number* Tape Width Adhesive
Width/Side Roll Length Rolls Per
Box
PS30055-300 5.5mm 0.75mm 300m 50
PS30093-300 9.3mm 1.0mm 300m 30
PS30133-300 13.3mm 1.0mm 300m 15
PS30213-xxx 21.3mm 1.0mm 300 & 500m 10
PS30255-xxx 25.5mm 1.5mm 300 & 500m 10
PS30375-xxx 37.5mm 1.5mm 300 & 500m 5
PS30495-xxx 49.5mm 1.5mm 300 & 500m 5
PS30655-xxx 65.5mm 2.0mm 300 & 500m 3
PS30815-xxx 81.5mm 2.0mm 300 & 500m 3
PS30975-xxx 97.5mm 2.0mm 300 & 500m 2
* Note: Part number for 21.3mm and wider is dependent on roll length; use 300 or 500 in place of
“xxx”.